
HEALTH AND WELLNESS 
GUARANTEE 

The statements below are guaranteed by the consignor to be true and honest to the best knowledge of the 
consignor. 

Buyers have the right to have a veterinarian verify the below information and conduct a PPE, this exam will be at 
Buyers expense and has to be done before the close of the auction . 

Horse Name: ---------------------------------------------
YES NO 

0 0 
0 0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

Sound 
Specialty Shoes 
Sound for Breeding 
Both testicles  
Vision Impaired 
Clear Eyes 
Cribber 
Weaver 
Over Bite/Under Bite 0 

Hearing Impaired 
Has Neurological Disorder 
Previous Surgery 
Abdominal Issues 
Navicular Disease 

Foundered 
Obvious Blemish (Minor) 
Scars/Bumps 

Please note any abnormalities and or special care requirements below: 

YES NO 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

By signing, I acknowledge that everything in this health and Wellness Form is true and honest to the best of my knowledge.. 

Consignor's Signature Date 

Equine Online Auction, LLC 

Hanging M Ranch (Jun 19, 2025 12:28 CDT)
Hanging M Ranch

Vernon

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

06/18/2025

https://www.equineonlineauction.com/
https://www.equineonlineauction.com


Health & Wellness
Final Audit Report 2025-06-19

Created: 2025-06-19
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Status: Signed
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"Health & Wellness" History
Web Form created by Cindy Marmon (equineonlineauctionllc@gmail.com)
2025-02-19 - 5:41:11 PM GMT

Web Form filled in by Hanging M Ranch (hangingmranch@outlook.com)
2025-06-19 - 5:28:35 PM GMT

Email verification link emailed to Hanging M Ranch (hangingmranch@outlook.com)
2025-06-19 - 5:28:37 PM GMT

Email viewed by Hanging M Ranch (hangingmranch@outlook.com)
2025-06-19 - 5:28:53 PM GMT

E-signature verified by Hanging M Ranch (hangingmranch@outlook.com)
2025-06-19 - 5:28:54 PM GMT

Agreement completed.
2025-06-19 - 5:28:54 PM GMT


	Paragraph-agAwg6OGYz: He is absolutely Perfect!
		2025-06-19T17:28:55+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




